

Doc# 2308257002 Fee \$93.00

-	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	Т		RHSP FEE:S9.00 KAREN A. YARBRO		\$1.00			
Α.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)] .						
	Andrew Flinspach 405-236-0003		j	COOK COUNTY CLE			1 05 3		
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	DATE: 03/23/202	23 0 9:37 A	M PG:	I Ur 3		
	aflinspach@mccoy-orta.com								
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			-	•				
	McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 N. Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102	. –							
			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONL	Y			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN (FILE HUMBER 13549005 filed on 05/15/2010		This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ado	MENT AMENDMENT is to be ESTATE RECORDS Jendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> pro					
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	ve is terminated v	rith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party autho	rizing this Tern	nination			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 7 so 1 tricate affected collateral in item 8									
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idealified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law									
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
C) if these three bo ಆಗ್ರೆ name and/or a		ne; Complete item DELE	TE name: Give	record name			
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6	o 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,		deleted in item 6				
6. (CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Changes 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - pror ide or 'y i	one name (6a or 6b)						
		C							
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL VAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI	TIAL(S) SI	JFFIX			
7. 0	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ion Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (2 C. (b) (use exact, full na	me; do not omit, modify, or abbrevia	te any part of the D	ebtor's name)			
OR	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
	NDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Oge	Si	JFFIX			
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	,	STATE POSTA CODE	Co	YATAUC			
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD) collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIC	SN collateral	1/		
	Indicate collateral:						-y		
							13		
						, des			
						S			
						C 3/30	~ · /		
						13.E	# -Y		
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	MENDMENT: P		ame of Assignor, if this is an	Assignment)	W			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- authoriza	9 040101						
	FANNIE MAE	•							
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	TIAL(S) SL	JFFIX			

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Lument Release for filing with Cook County, IL

2308257002 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AD FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 1913549005 filed on 05/15/2019			
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendm			
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
FANNIE MAE			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL ALME			
FIRST PERSONAL AL 4E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI (IAL S)	SUFFIX		
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing structure (Name of a current Debtor of recorence Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; no not omit, modify, or abbreviate any			3): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		·	
5040 18TH DEVELOPMENT LLC		LADOUTIONAL MANGONIMITAL (C)	Teuesia
130. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	ERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		Control Control	
0/	•		
T			
· (
	0.		
	4D*	7	
		<u>'</u>	
		C'>	
		0.	
		·//	
		76	
• •		0.	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17, Descriptio	on of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	1 '	Address: 5040 W 18th Street, Cicero, IL 60	0804
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
(ii Debioi does not nave a record interess).	Pin#: 16-	-21-402-019-0000	
	See Exh	ibit A attached hereto and made a part here	eof
		·	
	İ		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

2308257002 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 21 AND 22 IN BLOCK 6 IN PARKHOLME RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 14 IN GRANT LAND ASSOCIATION RESUBDIVISION OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Number: 16-21-402-019-0000

m.

Clark's Office

5040 W 18th Development Lument Loan No. 010201817 Fannie Loan No. 1717479297

Property address: 5040 W. 18th Street, Cicero, IL 60804

APN: 16-21-402-019-0000